

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 659/2019

AMOL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEPARTMENT OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT SECRETARY & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 27-03-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mfr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.
M/S. S.M. Jadhav And Company, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR
Ms. Amandeep Kaur, Adv.
Mr. Kanahiya, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete.

Learned counsel for the parties shall within the statutory period file the statement of case. Thereafter, the matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

MG